72 MNV MINI NEEDLE VALVE
1. Bonnet lock pins prevent accidental loosening.
2. Free-swiveling ball end stem(metal seat,std.)assure bubble tight valve closure without seat galling.
    The special hardened ball seat is ideal for both gas and liquid service.
3. All stem packing is located below the stem threads prevent galling, corrosion and contamination by the process media.
4. The packing is adjustable with less possibility of bonnet/body leaks.
5. Full back-seated bonnets prevent accidental stem removal and blowout.
    Unique design minimizes emissions while offering easy access to the packing.

6.5
MODEL & EXTERNAL DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type
MNV
MNV=
MINI NEEDLE
VALVE
Dimensions
01
01=1/8”
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
3=3mm
4=4mm
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
Connection Type
OD
OD=Tube End Connection
Option
L
L=Angel Type
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
74 MNV MINI NEEDLE VALVE THREAD
any dimensions
W

MNV MINI NEEDLE VALVE - WELDEND
MODEL & EXTERNAL DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
Type
MNV
MNV=
MINI NEEDLE
VALVE
Dimensions
02
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
Connection Type
SW
SW=Soket Welding
Connection
Option
L
L=Angel Type